

Fecha Proceso	Referencia	Descripción	Debito	Credito	Saldo
02/07/2021	1001378	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	10,940.84		95,384.54
02/07/2021	1001379	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	5,000.00		90,384.54
05/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	6.00		90,378.54
05/07/2021	1001380	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	3,000.00		87,378.54
07/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	10.00		87,368.54
07/07/2021	1001381	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	5,000.00		82,368.54
07/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	40.00		82,328.54
07/07/2021	1001382	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	19,500.00		62,828.54
08/07/2021		GSP,08-07-21 2500.00	6.00		62,822.54
08/07/2021	1001383	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	2,500.00		60,322.54
13/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	4.00		60,318.54
13/07/2021	1001384	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	2,000.00		58,318.54
14/07/2021		GSP,14-07-21 3000.00	6.00		58,312.54
14/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	22.00		58,290.54
14/07/2021	1001389	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	10,600.00		47,690.54
14/07/2021	1001388	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	3,000.00		44,690.54
14/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	8.00		44,682.54
14/07/2021	1001386	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	3,500.00		41,182.54
16/07/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	12.00		41,170.54
16/07/2021	1001392	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	6,000.00		35,170.54
06/08/2021		GSP,06-08-21 5000.00	10.00		35,160.54
06/08/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	10.00		35,150.54
06/08/2021	1001395	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	5,000.00		30,150.54
06/08/2021	1001394	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	5,000.00		25,150.54
07/08/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	4.00		25,146.54
07/08/2021	1001390	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	1,500.00		23,646.54
10/08/2021		GSP,10-08-21 10940.84	22.00		23,624.54
10/08/2021	1001396	DESGLOSE CHEQUES PROPIOS	10,940.84		12,683.70
11/08/2021		GSP,11-08-21 1820.00	4.00		12,679.70
11/08/2021	1001397	PROC CAMARA CK 1001397	1,820.00		10,859.70
31/08/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	16.00		10,843.70
31/08/2021	1001398	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	8,000.00		2,843.70
13/10/2021		COMISION TR REC	20.00		2,823.70
13/10/2021		PAGOS SIAFI		1,980,740.00	1,983,563.70
14/10/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	400.00		1,983,163.70
14/10/2021	1001399	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	200,000.00		1,783,163.70
15/10/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	12.00		1,783,151.70
15/10/2021	1001400	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	6,000.00		1,777,151.70
18/10/2021		JTE SEGURIDAD POBLACIONAL	6.00		1,777,145.70
18/10/2021	1001402	JTE PAGO DE CHEQUES PROPIOS M/	3,000.00		1,774,145.70
18/10/2021		COMISION TR REC	20.00		1,774,125.70
18/10/2021		COMISION TR REC	20.00		1,774,105.70
18/10/2021		PAGOS SIAFI		2,249,808.78	4,023,914.48
18/10/2021		PAGOS SIAFI		3,865,640.43	7,889,554.91

Capitacion Electoral

Capacitacion  
politica